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BLDG:2:1: CONCORD MH

XFOB:1:1: TAYLOR MH

000052988 Mobile Home 05/01/2025

000052627 Right-of-Way Acce 03/18/2025

000050930 Electrical Servic 0 10/02/2024

10157 M H 125 09/05/1995

10158 M H 125 09/05/1995

HX Base Yr

322 NE COLVIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 704 61.3980 36.84 25,935 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 9,902

UOP 64 25 16 236

UOP 64 25 16 236

800 704 10,374

BAS= W38 UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W18 S12 E37 UOP= S8 E8 N8 W8$E19
N12$.

BAS

38

18

12

37

19

12

UOP 8

8

8

8

UOP8

8

8

8

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2026 2025 100 300

6,700

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,200
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HX Base Yr

322 NE COLVIN AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 50
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,512 110.5000 109.40 165,413 2021 2021 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

3 MANUF 2  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 2026 1,512 153,834

1,512 1,512 153,834
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